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Impost Béns
Immobles Rustics

Taxa Residus
Comercials
No Domiciliats

1a Fraccio Taxa
Residus Comercials
Domiciliats

& < <

& G & QA Qv A & \Z »
$ < D © S 8 S NS QD &
K F ¥ ¥ §F ¥ ¢ ¢ & & ¢

del 02/05/2025 al

04/07/2025

02/05/2025

01/07/2025

del 02/05/2025 al
04/07/2025

01/10/2025

01/12/20
del 02/09/2025
05/1 ltozs 1

01/07/2025

03/11/2025

01/07/2025

03/11/2025

Ajuntament de
Palau-solita
i Plegamans



